CHEMICAL
Anchoring
Designed for anchoring
threaded rebar into
concrete.
High performance, European
Standards approved Chemical
Anchoring range with

Use category b&c
w/w - size M6-M12
1404-CPR-2586
CE 1404
2018
ETA-15/0008
EAD 330499-01-0601
M8-M16 Uncracked
Concrete
1404-CPR-2585
CHEMICAL ANCHORING
Stone
Macsim® CHEMICAL Anchoring Guide 2024  /  Freecall Aust: 1800 022 019  /  www.macsim.com.au
37SCH
CODE STUD SIZE LENGTH SUITS BOX QTY
37SCH10 10mm 110mm 71S12 10
37SCH12 12mm 110mm 71S16 10
37SCH16 16mm 125mm 71S20 10
CHEMICAL
Hollow BrickTrade Box Pack
Galvanised
Hex Head
For hollow brick
37C
37SBC
37SC
CHEMICAL Capsules
CODE STUD SIZE DRILL SIZE HOLE DEPTH BOX QTY
37C08 8mm 10mm 80mm 10
37C10 10mm 12mm 90mm 10
37C12 12mm 14mm 110mm 10
37C16 16mm 18mm 125mm 10
37C20 20mm 25mm 180mm 10
37C24 24mm 26mm 220mm 5
CODE STUD SIZE DRILL SIZE HOLE DEPTH BOX QTY
37SBC10 10mm 12mm 130mm 50
37SBC12 12mm 14mm 160mm 40
37SBC16 16mm 18mm 190mm 20
37SBC20 20mm 25mm 260mm 10
CODE STUD SIZE DRILL SIZE HOLE DEPTH BOX QTY
37SC08 8mm 10mm 110mm 10
37SC10 10mm 12mm 130mm 10
37SC12 12mm 14mm 160mm 10
37SC16 16mm 18mm 190mm 10
37SC20 20mm 25mm 260mm 10
37SC24 24mm 26mm 300mm 10
Acrylic resin used for anchoring chemcap stud bolts into concrete & stone where heavy loads are required.
CHEMICAL
CHEMICAL
CHEMICAL

37S12 12mm 14mm 160mm 10
37S16 16mm 18mm 190mm 10
37S20 20mm 25mm 260mm 10
37S24 24mm 26mm 300mm 10
For use with chemical capsules anchoring into concrete and stone where heavy loads are required.
CHEMICAL
Concrete StoneReinforced
Concrete
Solid BrickAerated
Concrete
Trade Box Pack
Yellow Zinc Plated (8Mu)
Hex Head
Internal Hex Drive
CODE STUD SIZE DRILL SIZE HOLE DEPTH BOX QTY
37SS10F 10mm 12mm 130mm 10
CHEMICAL
Concrete StoneReinforced
Concrete
Solid BrickTrade Box Pack37SSF
316 Stainless Steel
Flat End
CODE STUD SIZE DRILL SIZE HOLE DEPTH BOX QTY
37SS10 10mm 12mm 130mm 10
37SS12 12mm 14mm 160mm 10
37SS16 16mm 18mm 190mm 10
37SS20 20mm 25mm 260mm 10
CHEMICAL
Concrete StoneReinforced
Concrete
Solid BrickAerated